Kirk Deighton Parish Council - Assets Register

A4 Printer Envy 5000

HP Lap top

Parish Notice Board

Gardening equipment

War Memorial

Bus shelter

Stone from School House Terrace
Benches x 4

Location
Clerk's hon
Clerk's hon
Main Stree
Chair's hon
Main stree
Main Stree
Stored witt
Various

Christmas Tree Lights incl connect Chair's hon

Bunting

Village entrance signs (enamel) x :

Village entrance sign planters
VAS pole

VAS

Gazebos x 2

Defibrilator

Defibrilator

Mobile phone

Post bix

Litter Picking equipment

Chiar's hon
Various
Various
Mark Lane
Various
Chair's hon
Bus shelter
Village Hall
Clerk's hon
Village Hall
Various

Value

100
450
1750
60
8000
15000
500
2336
550
247
900
600
500
3185
448
1500
1500
30
20
95
37771



