Kirk Deighton Parish Council - Assets Register

-	
Location	Value
Clerk's hon	100
Clerk's hon	450
Main Stree	1750
Chair's hon	60
Main stree	8000
Main Stree	15000
Stored with	500
Various	2336
Chair's hon	550
Chiar's hon	247
Various	900
Various	600
Mark Lane	500
Various	3185
Chair's hon	448
Bus shelter	1500
Village Hall	1500
Clerk's hon	30
Village Hall	20
Various	95
	37771
	Chair's hon Chiar's hon Various Various Mark Lane Various Chair's hon Bus shelter Village Hall Clerk's hon Village Hall